
 

 

 

 

 

INVITATION FOR BIDDING (IFB)  

                (LOCAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 

The MSETCL invites sealed offers through SRM E-Tender in TWO Bid System (Technical 

& Commercial(price) bid)) from eligible Bidders meeting the qualifying requirements 

specified for executing the following works on turnkey basis.           

Particular of Work                RFx No.  

Augmentation by Replacement Existing T/f as below 

1. 2x50MVA 220/33kV T/f by 2x100MVA 220.33-

33kV Dual Winding T/F at 220kV Jalna S/s Dist. 

Jalna 

2. 1x25MVA 132/33kV T/F by 1x50MVA 132/33kV 

T/f at 132kV Ambad S/S, Dist. Jalna 

3. 2x25MVA 132/33kV by 2x50MVA 132/33kV T/F 

at 132kv Elichpur, Dist. Nanded 

Under EHV PC O&M Zone Aurangabad 

 

RFx No. : 7000013817 

 

Start Date: 05.09.2019 

End Date: 12.09.2019 

 

 
For further details, visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 

 

                                                                                                                               SD/- 

                                                                                                                    Chief Engineer, 

                                                                                                               EHV P.C.O&M Zone, 

                                                                                                           MSETCL, Aurangabad. 

 
 


